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Women / 3A / All
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Sharp346
Boerne

9.200 9.300 9.0509.300 36.850
14T 2T 1T 5T 1 

1 

Sydney Trcka608
Aerials 

9.050 9.300 9.2009.150 36.700
28T 2T 5 2T 2 

2 

Cheyenne Holden614
J & R

9.150 9.300 9.0009.100 36.550
17T 2T 6T 7 3 

3 

Isabel Marquez603
Aerials 

9.050 9.450 8.8509.000 36.350
28T 1 9T 10T 4 

4 

Finley Nedelka606
Aerials 

9.300 9.000 8.8508.900 36.050
9T 6T 15T 10T 5 

5 

Macey Oppliger607
Aerials 

9.300 8.500 8.8009.300 35.900
9T 18T 1T 14* 6T

6T

Dominique Flores619
Jing's

9.200 8.700 8.8009.200 35.900
14T 11T 3T 14* 6T

6T

Isabella Escamilla631
Powerhouse TNT

9.100 8.900 9.3508.500 35.850
20T 8T 32T 1 8 

8 

Harley Hayes623
Love

9.400 8.600 8.8508.700 35.550
6T 14T 21T 10T 9 

9 

Kylie Hammond613
J & R

9.100 9.000 8.2509.000 35.350
20T 6T 9T 29T 10 

10 

Carley Johnson618
Jing's

9.100 8.300 8.9009.000 35.300
20T 21T 9T 8T 11 

11 

Michaela Seitz610
J & R

9.100 8.350 8.7509.050 35.250
20T 20 8 17 12 

12 

Natalie Bonds605
Aerials 

9.050 8.600 8.8008.650 35.100
28T 14T 26 14T 13 

13 

Mia Grayson649
RCG

9.450 8.200 9.0508.350 35.050
3T 24T 41 5T 14 

14 

Alejandra Ayala627
Powerhouse TNT

9.100 8.750 8.7008.400 34.950
20T 10 35T 18 15 

15 

Daijah Copeland650
RCG

9.300 8.900 7.8008.900 34.900
9T 8T 15T 43T 16 

16 

Shelby Hawes658
World Elite 

9.650 8.100 8.8508.200 34.800
2 27T 46T 10T 17T

17T

Brooke Piper647
United

8.750 9.100 8.3508.600 34.800
48T 5 27T 27 17T

17T

Isabella Ortiz656
World Elite 

9.150 8.600 8.5008.400 34.650
17T 14T 35T 22T 19 

19 

Aiden Perry622
Love

9.400 7.700 8.5009.000 34.600
6T 38 9T 22T 20 

20 

Maya Wright657
World Elite 

9.700 8.100 8.2008.400 34.400
1 27T 35T 31T 21T

21T

Gianna Lerma630
Powerhouse TNT

8.850 7.950 8.5009.100 34.400
42T 33T 6T 22T 21T

21T

Sarah Curtice620
Love

9.450 7.200 9.2008.400 34.250
3T 47T 35T 2T 23 

23 

Alexandra Ries616
J & R

9.050 8.700 8.6507.800 34.200
28T 11T 54T 19 24 

24 
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Evelyn Gaskill612
J & R

9.100 8.300 8.2508.500 34.150
20T 21T 32T 29T 25 

25 

Addisyn Schultz655
VIP

9.000 8.700 8.0008.300 34.000
33T 11T 42T 38T 26 

26 

Isabella Cruz621
Love

9.400 7.850 7.7009.000 33.950
6T 35T 9T 47T 27 

27 

Addison Lemme654
VIP

8.800 8.550 8.1008.300 33.750
44T 17 42T 34T 28 

28 

Faith Jackson624
Olympia

9.000 7.500 8.5008.700 33.700
33T 40 21T 22T 29 

29 

Addison Ralston615
J & R

9.000 8.150 8.2008.300 33.650
33T 26 42T 31T 30T

30T

Mierya Ruiz646
United

8.500 7.950 8.5008.700 33.650
56T 33T 21T 22T 30T

30T

Charmaine Nash651
RCG

9.300 6.000 9.1009.200 33.600
9T 57 3T 4 32 

32 

Kaylee Truss640
United

9.000 8.250 7.7008.600 33.550
33T 23 27T 47T 33 

33 

Kailea Miller644
United

8.800 8.000 8.5508.100 33.450
44T 31T 49T 21 34 

34 

Carmen Taylor632
Powerhouse TNT

8.600 8.200 8.0008.600 33.400
54 24T 27T 38T 35 

35 

Ar'qurid Hall628
Powerhouse TNT

8.900 8.100 7.6008.750 33.350
38T 27T 19T 51T 36 

36 

Rosario Castro611
J & R

9.150 7.000 8.3008.850 33.300
17T 51 17T 28 37 

37 

Zoe Jones635
TAGS

9.100 8.000 7.8008.300 33.200
20T 31T 42T 43T 38 

38 

Kara Kucera659
World Elite 

9.050 6.200 8.9009.000 33.150
28T 56 9T 8T 39 

39 

McKenzie Saathoff637
TAGS

8.700 8.500 7.1508.700 33.050
50T 18T 21T 56 40 

40 

Bonitta Evans648
RCG

9.250 7.750 8.0008.000 33.000
13 37 51T 38T 41 

41 

Sadie Jones638
TAGS

8.900 7.400 7.6008.850 32.750
38T 42T 17T 51T 42 

42 

Taylor Allen653
VIP

9.100 7.400 8.6007.600 32.700
20T 42T 57 20 43 

43 

Brooklyn Thedin636
TAGS

9.450 7.050 7.3008.750 32.550
3T 50 19T 55 44T

44T

Sarah Darst645
United

8.950 8.100 7.8007.700 32.550
37 27T 56 43T 44T

44T

Genesis McMullin626
Olympia

8.800 7.650 8.2007.900 32.550
44T 39 53 31T 44T

44T

Alexandra Hibbard602
AAGI 

8.700 7.450 7.7008.700 32.550
50T 41 21T 47T 44T

44T

Sydney Rosales601
AAGI 

8.900 7.200 7.8008.600 32.500
38T 47T 27T 43T 48T

48T
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Elizabeth Albright609
Aerials 

8.550 7.850 7.9008.200 32.500
55 35T 46T 42 48T

48T

Esther Garza633
TAGS

9.200 7.400 7.0008.400 32.000
14T 42T 35T 58 50 

50 

Ava Klinger652
VIP

8.850 7.100 8.0507.800 31.800
42T 49 54T 37 51 

51 

Jillian Velazquez604
Aerials 

8.750 7.400 7.5008.000 31.650
48T 42T 51T 54 52 

52 

Taylor McAlister642
United

8.650 6.400 8.0008.400 31.450
52* 53 35T 38T 53T

53T

Suzanna Elizalde641
United

8.650 6.900 7.7008.200 31.450
52* 52 46T 47T 53T

53T

Jaylnne Barrientes629
Powerhouse TNT

7.550 6.350 8.1008.600 30.600
58 54 27T 34T 55 

55 

Ella Nelson634
TAGS

8.800 6.250 7.1008.100 30.250
44T 55 49T 57 56 

56 

Caroline Bruns625
Olympia

8.500 7.300 7.6005.800 29.200
56T 46 58 51T 57 

57 

Alissa Romero643
United

8.900 0.000 8.1008.500 25.500
38T 58 32T 34T 58 

58 
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